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> Wall Mounted Brackets

4 No. fixing lugs with M10 clearance holes

WD

H

2” x 2” x 1/8” 
weldmesh

Padlockable hinged door
to enable access to camera
equipment for servicing is
available as an option

2” x 2” x 1/8” weldmesh

H

Padlockable hinged door
to enable access to camera
equipment for servicing is
available as an option

D

D

W

Flat wall mounted cage

Corner mounted cage

Typical Dimensions

Fixed camera

PTZ camera

600

1100

600

1100

600

700

o Cages can be painted matt black over 
galvanising to reduce I/R reflection.

o Dimensions are typical and can vary to suit 
application. Please specify.

Fixed camera without door

Fixed camera with door

PTZ camera without door

PTZ camera with door

AFC

AFC/D

PAC

PAC/D

Cage type Part No.

D H W

Typical Dimensions

Fixed camera

PTZ camera

600

650

420

500

600

1100

Fixed camera without door

Fixed camera with door

PTZ camera without door

PTZ camera with door

C-AFC

C-AFC/D

C-PAC

C-PAC/D

Cage type Part No.

D H W

o Cages can be painted matt black over galvanising
to reduce I/R reflection.

o Dimensions are typical and can vary to suit 
application. Please specify.

�

�

� Stock items

Wall Mounted Cages
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